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SOLO VOYAGERS PAY SPECIAL LOW RATES FOR SELECT VOYAGES

Exploring the world doesn’t need to be a two-person job, there is no greater self-indulgence than traveling solo.

Embrace adventure with our new Greece Intensive itineraries, taking you from the postcard-worthy villages of Santorini to
ancient remains of the Byzantine Empire in Rhodes or take the more adventurous path and explore South America.

SAILING DATE SHIP
13-JUN-25 o JOURNEY
19-JUN-25 ONWARD
19-JUN-25 . QUEST
30-JUN-25 o JOURNEY

2-JuL-25 PURSUIT
7-JUL25 o ONWARD
12-JUL-25 ©  PURSUIT
12-JUL-25 . QUEST

15-JUL-25 JOURNEY
15-JUL-25 ©  ONWARD
21-JUL-25 QUEST

22-JUL-25 PURSUIT

¢ Country-Intensive™ Voyage

NIGHTS

17

VOYAGE NAME

NORWAY INTENSIVE

PORTUGAL & SPAIN CRUISE:
LISBON, SEVILLE & BARCELONA

SCOTLAND INTENSIVE

BALTIC INTENSIVE

MEDITERRANEAN CRUISE:
SPAIN, ITALY & GREECE

ITALY INTENSIVE
CROATIA INTENSIVE

ICELAND INTENSIVE

BRITISH ISLES CRUISE:
ENGLAND, IRELAND & SCOTLAND

ITALY INTENSIVE

GREENLAND, NEWFOUNDLAND
& QUEBEC

GEMS OF THE ADRIATIC & AEGEAN

EMBARK PORT

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

LISBON, PORTUGAL

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED
KINGDOM

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
MALAGA, SPAIN
NICE, FRANCE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

DUBLIN, IRELAND

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED
KINGDOM

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY

DEBARK PORT

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

BARCELONA, SPAIN

DUBLIN, IRELAND

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED
KINGDOM

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

LEITH (EDINBURGH), SCOTLAND, UNITED
KINGDOM

VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY
MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

ISTANBUL, TURKEY

SINGLE
SUPPLEMENT

100%
100%
100%
100%
175%

175%
175%

175%
125%
125%
175%

125%



SAILING DATE SHIP
26-JUL-25 ONWARD
28-JUL-25 ©  JOURNEY
2-AUG-25 . PURSUIT
5-AUG-25 QUEST
6-AUG-25 ©  ONWARD
12-AUG-25 . PURSUIT
13-AUG-25 o JOURNEY
16-AUG-25 ONWARD
20-AUG-25 . QUEST
22-AUG-25 . PURSUIT
25-AUG-25 ©  JOURNEY
26-AUG-25 ONWARD
30-AUG-25 QUEST

6-SEP-25 ©  JOURNEY
16-SEP-25 o JOURNEY
5-0CT-25 . QUEST
17-OCT-25 . QUEST
25-0CT-25 PURSUIT
17-NOV-25 ONWARD
28-NOV-25 PURSUIT
30-NOV-25 ONWARD
2-DEC-25 JOURNEY
12-DEC-25 ONWARD
14-DEC-25 PURSUIT
20-DEC-25 JOURNEY
21-JAN-26 ONWARD
5-FEB-26 . PURSUIT
6-FEB-26 ONWARD
3-MAR-26 ONWARD
26-MAR-26 QUEST
11-MAY-26 ONWARD
5-JAN-27 QUEST

¢ Country-Intensive™ Voyage

NIGHTS

22

21

VOYAGE NAME

ADRIATIC & AEGEAN
NORWAY INTENSIVE

GREECE INTENSIVE
QUEBEC, GREENLAND & ICELAND
CROATIA INTENSIVE
GREECE INTENSIVE
SCOTLAND INTENSIVE
DALMATIAN & AMALFI COASTS
ICELAND INTENSIVE
GREECE INTENSIVE
IRELAND INTENSIVE

RIVIERAS & YACHT HAVENS

ICELAND, GREENLAND & EASTERN
CANADA

FRANCE INTENSIVE

SPAIN INTENSIVE

CANADA/NEW ENGLAND
INTENSIVE

CANADA/COLONIAL
AMERICA INTENSIVE

WESTERN AFRICA CRUISE:
SENEGAL, GAMBIA & NAMIBIA

ONWARD TO FLORIDA

SOUTH ASIA CRUISE:
MALDIVES, INDIA & SRI LANKA

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

AFRICA CRUISE: CANARY ISLANDS,
SENEGAL & NAMIBIA

EASTERN CARIBBEAN
AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE

AFRICA CRUISE: CAPE TOWN,
DURBAN & PORT LOUIS

PACIFIC MYSTERIES
AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE
SOUTH PACIFIC EXPLORER

ASTOUNDING AUSTRALIA/ASIA

TRANSATLANTIC CRUISE: FLORIDA,
BERMUDA & PORTUGAL

ATLANTIC PATHWAYS

AZAMARA WORLD CRUISE

EMBARK PORT

VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY

LEITH (EDINBURGH), SCOTLAND, UNITED
KINGDOM

ISTANBUL, TURKEY
MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY
REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
DUBLIN, IRELAND
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
PORTSMOUTH, UNITED KINGDOM

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK, UNITED
STATES

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA
LISBON, PORTUGAL
LISBON, PORTUGAL
PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS
MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES
GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS, SPAIN
MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED
STATES

DEBARK PORT

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
DUBLIN, IRELAND
ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY
REYKJAVIK, ICELAND
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE
PORTSMOUTH, UNITED KINGDOM

BARCELONA, SPAIN
MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

BARCELONA, SPAIN

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA
PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS

PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

HONG KONG, HONG KONG
LISBON, PORTUGAL
GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS, SPAIN

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

ALWAYS + AZAM @

ALWAYS
INCLUDED

Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service
Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night

AzA e Eveni:

Sig

Unlimited Self-Service Laundry

TO BOOK YOUR VOYAGE CONTACT:

ALWAYS
EXPECTED

Overnights & Extended Destination Days
Unique & lconic Destinations

No Hassle, No Crowds

Warm & Attentive Service

SINGLE
SUPPLEMENT

125%
150%
150%
175%
175%
175%
175%
150%
150%
175%
175%

175%
175%
175%
175%
175%
150%

175%
125%
150%
175%
100%
175%
175%
100%
175%
175%
175%

175%
175%
175%

175%

*Single Supplement is available on select sailings. Offer is capacity controlled, subject to availability and can be withdrawn at any time without notice. Single Supplement is not applicable to discounted rates including, but not limited to Interline, Travel

Agent discounts and net rates. Port fees and taxes are additional Rates were published on 5/28/2025 and are subject to change. ©2025 Azamara. Ships registered in Malta

5/28/25



