

SOLO VOYAGERS PAY SPECIAL LOW RATES FOR SELECT VOYAGES

Exploring the world doesn't need to be a two-person job, there is no greater self-indulgence than traveling solo. Embrace adventure with our new Greece Intensive itineraries, taking you from the postcard-worthy villages of Santorini to ancient remains of the Byzantine Empire in Rhodes or take the more adventurous path and explore South America.

SAILING DATE		SHIP	NIGHTS	VOYAGE NAME	EMBARK PORT	DEBARK PORT	SINGLE SUPPLEMENT
13-JUN-25	•	JOURNEY	17	NORWAY INTENSIVE	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	100%
19-JUN-25		ONWARD	8	PORTUGAL & SPAIN CRUISE: LISBON, SEVILLE & BARCELONA	LISBON, PORTUGAL	BARCELONA, SPAIN	100%
19-JUN-25	•	QUEST	12	SCOTLAND INTENSIVE	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED KINGDOM	DUBLIN, IRELAND	100%
30-JUN-25	•	JOURNEY	15	BALTIC INTENSIVE	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED KINGDOM	100%
2-JUL-25		PURSUIT	10	MEDITERRANEAN CRUISE: SPAIN, ITALY & GREECE	MALAGA, SPAIN	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	175%
7-JUL-25	•	ONWARD	8	ITALY INTENSIVE	NICE, FRANCE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	175%
12-JUL-25	•	PURSUIT	10	CROATIA INTENSIVE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY	175%
12-JUL-25	•	QUEST	9	ICELAND INTENSIVE	DUBLIN, IRELAND	REYKJAVIK, ICELAND	175%
15-JUL-25		JOURNEY	13	BRITISH ISLES CRUISE: ENGLAND, IRELAND & SCOTLAND	SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND, UNITED KINGDOM	LEITH (EDINBURGH), SCOTLAND, UNITED KINGDOM	125%
15-JUL-25	•	ONWARD	11	ITALY INTENSIVE	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY	125%
21-JUL-25		QUEST	15	GREENLAND, NEWFOUNDLAND & QUEBEC	REYKJAVIK, ICELAND	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA	175%
22-JUL-25		PURSUIT	11	GEMS OF THE ADRIATIC & AEGEAN	VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY	ISTANBUL, TURKEY	125%

SAILING DATE		SHIP	NIGHTS	VOYAGE NAME	EMBARK PORT	DEBARK PORT	SINGLE SUPPLEMENT
26-JUL-25		ONWARD	11	ADRIATIC & AEGEAN	VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	125%
28-JUL-25	•	JOURNEY	16	NORWAY INTENSIVE	LEITH (EDINBURGH), SCOTLAND, UNITED KINGDOM	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	150%
2-AUG-25	•	PURSUIT	10	GREECE INTENSIVE	ISTANBUL, TURKEY	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	150%
5-AUG-25		QUEST	15	QUEBEC, GREENLAND & ICELAND	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA	REYKJAVIK, ICELAND	175%
6-AUG-25	•	ONWARD	10	CROATIA INTENSIVE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY	175%
12-AUG-25	•	PURSUIT	10	GREECE INTENSIVE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	175%
13-AUG-25	•	JOURNEY	12	SCOTLAND INTENSIVE	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	DUBLIN, IRELAND	175%
16-AUG-25		ONWARD	10	DALMATIAN & AMALFI COASTS	VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	150%
20-AUG-25	•	QUEST	10	ICELAND INTENSIVE	REYKJAVIK, ICELAND	REYKJAVIK, ICELAND	150%
22-AUG-25	•	PURSUIT	9	GREECE INTENSIVE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE	175%
25-AUG-25	•	JOURNEY	12	IRELAND INTENSIVE	DUBLIN, IRELAND	PORTSMOUTH, UNITED KINGDOM	175%
26-AUG-25		ONWARD	11	RIVIERAS & YACHT HAVENS	ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY	BARCELONA, SPAIN	175%
30-AUG-25		QUEST	14	ICELAND, GREENLAND & EASTERN CANADA	REYKJAVIK, ICELAND	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA	175%
6-SEP-25	•	JOURNEY	10	FRANCE INTENSIVE	PORTSMOUTH, UNITED KINGDOM	BORDEAUX, FRANCE	175%
16-SEP-25	•	JOURNEY	13	SPAIN INTENSIVE	BORDEAUX, FRANCE	BARCELONA, SPAIN	175%
5-OCT-25	•	QUEST	12	CANADA/NEW ENGLAND INTENSIVE	NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA	175%
17-OCT-25	•	QUEST	14	CANADA/COLONIAL AMERICA INTENSIVE	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	150%
25-OCT-25		PURSUIT	21	WESTERN AFRICA CRUISE: SENEGAL, GAMBIA & NAMIBIA	LISBON, PORTUGAL	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	175%
17-NOV-25		ONWARD	13	ONWARD TO FLORIDA	LISBON, PORTUGAL	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	125%
28-NOV-25		PURSUIT	16	SOUTH ASIA CRUISE: MALDIVES, INDIA & SRI LANKA	PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	150%
30-NOV-25		ONWARD	12	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	175%
2-DEC-25		JOURNEY	18	AFRICA CRUISE: CANARY ISLANDS, SENEGAL & NAMIBIA	GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS, SPAIN	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	100%
12-DEC-25		ONWARD	11	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	175%
14-DEC-25		PURSUIT	21	AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA	175%
20-DEC-25		JOURNEY	15	AFRICA CRUISE: CAPE TOWN, DURBAN & PORT LOUIS	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS	100%
21-JAN-26		ONWARD	16	PACIFIC MYSTERIES	CALLAO (LIMA), PERU	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA	175%
5-FEB-26	•	PURSUIT	22	AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	175%
6-FEB-26		ONWARD	9	SOUTH PACIFIC EXPLORER	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	175%
3-MAR-26		ONWARD	21	ASTOUNDING AUSTRALIA/ASIA	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	HONG KONG, HONG KONG	175%
26-MAR-26		QUEST	12	TRANSATLANTIC CRUISE: FLORIDA, BERMUDA & PORTUGAL	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	LISBON, PORTUGAL	175%
11-MAY-26		ONWARD	17	ATLANTIC PATHWAYS	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS, SPAIN	175%
5-JAN-27		QUEST	188	AZAMARA WORLD CRUISE	SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES	COPENHAGEN, DENMARK	175%

Country-Intensive[™] Voyage

ALWAYS + AZAMARA®

ALWAYS

Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night Signature AzAmazing Evenings Unlimited Self-Service Laundry



Overnights & Extended Destination Days Unique & Iconic Destinations No Hassle, No Crowds Warm & Attentive Service

TO BOOK YOUR VOYAGE CONTACT: